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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  June 2011

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

 Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Accumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$21,782,151.00 $21,346,507.98

$76,546.78 $76,546.78

$21,858,697.78

$199,433,394.72

$21,423,054.76

$203,503,464.00

$209,796,796.06 $205,600,860.14

($6,167,465.42)($6,293,332.06)

149,580,150

154,172,538

43,800

71,850

$2,551,609.36

$0.00

$2,551,609.36

$27,219,951.20

$26,005,168.16

$1,214,783.04

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

Accumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$204,155,253.90 $200,085,184.62

$210,263,517.11 $206,067,581.19

($6,108,263.21) ($5,982,396.57)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2011

2010
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