

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of June 2011

organomo nazi noodiptor (morados mino organo)	•	
0. 5 1	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$21,782,151.00	\$21,346,507.98
Other Receipts	\$76,546.78	\$76,546.78
Total Receipts	\$21,858,697.78	\$21,423,054.76
Accumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (include	es little cigars)	
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$204,155,253.90	\$200,085,184.62
Year to Date: FY 2010	\$210,263,517.11	\$206,067,581.19
Difference	(\$6,108,263.21)	(\$5,982,396.57)
Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$203,503,464.00	\$199,433,394.72
Year to Date: FY 2010	\$209,796,796.06	\$205,600,860.14
Difference	(\$6,293,332.06)	(\$6,167,465.42)
Accumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2011	149,580,150	43,800
Year to Date: FY 2010	154,172,538	71,850
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,551,609.36
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,551,609.36
Accumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$27,219,951.20
Year to Date: FY 2010		\$26,005,168.16
Difference		\$1,214,783.04